MY
LEDioc/FL TURBO
LED FLOOD LIGHT
IWASAKI ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
Address: 1-1-7 Higashinihonbashi,
Chuo – Ku, Tokyo 103-0004 Japan.
 :+81-3-5846 9015 Fax :+81-3-5846 9033 : www.eye.co.jp
: www.eyelightingasia.com

M16 X 2
LEDioc/FL TURBO LED FLOOD LIGHT SERIES
ORDERING CODE
Note :  1. Above are standard product codes comes with Standard 3 in 1 Dimmable LED Driver (D) and come with IP66 Remote Gearbox (1).
             2. Light Shield, Non-IP Gear Plate, other driver model, other colour temperature CCT can be made upon request.
(1) : IP66 Remote
 Gearbox
Eg: E3205K08S/D1
(0) : IP20 Gearplate
Eg: E3205K08S/D0
Front View
Side View
Rear View
LEDioc/FL  Turbo 320W Series
Code Model Description CCT Beam Angle Variant Gearbox
E3205K08SN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 8° Sports
E3205K15SN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 15° Sports
E3205K30SN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 30° Sports
E3205K60SN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 60° Sports
E3205K08VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 8° Anti Vibration
E3205K15VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 15° Anti Vibration
E3205K30VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 30° Anti Vibration
E3205K60VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 60° Anti Vibration
LEDioc/FL  Turbo 450W Series
Code Model Description CCT Beam Angle Variant Gearbox
E4505K08SN/D1 Turbo 450W 5000K 8° Sports
E4505K15SN/D1 Turbo 450W 5000K 15° Sports